MEHIO
« 08»uroaa 2024 (161)
BaeTpak

Kawa ayHeBan
Yaii ¢ monokom
baTtoH
Cobip
B 10.00 ®pyKTbI

OBE[

Canart M3 CBEX orypu 1 nomuaop
Cyn kapto¢ c 60608bIMH
TedTenu naposble
Kaptod niope
Cok ¢pyKTOBBIA
Xneb prkaHoH
MNOJIOHUK
Monoko
WaHexka HanusHanA

YXMH
3aneKkaHKa MOPKOBHanA
Coyc MONOYHbIN
Yaih c numoHom
Xneb6 nweHUYHbINA

CBBIXOA

acnu/cap
150/150
150/200
30/30
6,4/12,8

100/100

30/50
150/200
60/70
110/130
150/180
40/50

150/180
50/60

150/150
40/50
200/200

30/50



